+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:10/30/25
Page  1 of 6
LHC SERIES  COMPACT LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting Solutions®- All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®

Accessories
Options
  ORDER INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:10/30/25
Page  4 of 6
LHC SERIES  COMPACT LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®
  DIMENSIONS
L
L
W
W
H
H
Model  L  W H
LHC-90 / 130 12.30” (312mm) 12.60” (321mm)  2.00” (52mm)
LHC-180 / 210 20.70” (525mm) 12.40” (315mm) 2.00” (52mm)
LHC-90 / 130
LHC-180 / 210
+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:10/30/25
Page  5 of 6
LHC SERIES  COMPACT LINEAR BAY LIGHT
Advantage Lighting Solutions®- All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®
  PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE
4000K / 5000K
LUMENS  LPW
90W 120-277V 12240 136
130W 120-277V 18200 140
180W 120-277V 24300 135
210W 120-277V 30240 144
 DLC CODE
Part Number DLC Product ID DLC Class
LHC-9040-CKWHUD DLC Product# PB14QYBJ - MLH0590W27V40KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC-9050-CKWHUD DLC Product# PNHATF89 - MLH0590W27V50KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC13040-CKWHUD DLC Product# PMCFYS09 - MLH05130W27V40KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC-13050-CKWHUD DLC Product# PJF5SAWN - MLH05130W27V50KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC-18040-CKWHUD DLC Product# P9BPHU0O - MLH05180W27V40KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC-18050-CKWHUD DLC Product# PXE7ZTPS - MLH05180W27V50KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC-21040-CKWHUD DLC Product# PMB25ONZ - MLH05210W27V40KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
LHC-21050-CKWHUD DLC Product# PH5P8V4H - MLH05210W27V50KMD[Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank or A-Z or a-z or 0-9] Premium
+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us